Debbie Rosenthal, W.M.

Mount Dora Chapter #103

2012 - 2013 Program Calendar

February
March
March
April

April
April
May
May
May
June
June
July
August
August
September
October

October

November
November
December
December
January

January
February
February

25
8

22
12

17-19
26

10
24
14
28
1-31
1-31
26
1-31
11

25
1-9
13
27
10
24

28

Open Installation 2012-2013 Officers

Stated Meeting - Obligation

Stated Meeting — Honor Grand Instructor

Stated Meeting — Chapter’s 94™ Birthday, Honor Carl

Hargrove WGP, Jocelyn Hargrove GM, Mickey Wise GA,

Gerri Rosenthal PGR, Charlotte Moore and Jean Arnold, Notes

Of Love.

Grand Chapter

Stated Meeting - Grand Chapter Report

School of Instruction

Stated Meeting - Honor Mothers — Flower Talk by Demolay at 7pm
Stated Meeting — Honor Carl Hargove, PGP

Stated Meeting — Honor District Appointments

Stated Meeting — Landmarks, Honor Fathers & Flag

RECESS

RECESS

Rob Morris Day — Mount Dora #103 Hosting

RECESS - Proficiency Class Distr #14 on 9/29 at Mount Dora
Stated Meeting - Honor Adah, Present & Past Grand Representatives,
Grace Spivey PGM and Grand Secretary Emeritus

Stated Meeting — Friends Night, Honor Bob Welch GGCCM - Service
Dogs, R.E.S.T.

General Grand Chapter

Stated Meeting — S.H.E.A.F. Night and Memorial Service

Stated Meeting — Official Visit Harriette Peebles, WGM, E.S.T.R.A.L
Stated Meeting — Holiday Party, Pot luck at 6:00pm

Stated Meeting — Rose Talk by Rainbow at 7:00pm, Honor Rainbow
Girls

Stated Meeting — Honor Co-Workers

Stated Meeting - Officers Advance Night

Stated Meeting - Elections of 2013-2014 Officers



