Debbie Rosenthal, W.M. Mount Dora Chapter #103

2012 - 2013 Program Calendar

February March	25 8	Open Installation 2012-2013 Officers Stated Meeting - Obligation
March	22	Stated Meeting – Honor Grand Instructor
April	12	Stated Meeting – Chapter's 94 th Birthday, Honor Carl
		Hargrove WGP, Jocelyn Hargrove GM, Mickey Wise GA, Gerri Rosenthal PGR, Charlotte Moore and Jean Arnold, Notes
		Of Love.
April	17-19	Grand Chapter
April	26	Stated Meeting - Grand Chapter Report
May	4	School of Instruction
May	10	Stated Meeting - Honor Mothers – Flower Talk by Demolay at 7pm
May	24	Stated Meeting – Honor Carl Hargove, PGP
June	14	Stated Meeting – Honor District Appointments
June	28	Stated Meeting – Landmarks, Honor Fathers & Flag
July	1-31	RECESS
August	1-31	RECESS
August	26	Rob Morris Day – Mount Dora #103 Hosting
September	1-31	RECESS – Proficiency Class Distr #14 on 9/29 at Mount Dora
October	11	Stated Meeting - Honor Adah, Present & Past Grand Representatives,
		Grace Spivey PGM and Grand Secretary Emeritus
October	25	Stated Meeting – Friends Night, Honor Bob Welch GGCCM – Service
		Dogs, R.E.S.T.
November	1-9	General Grand Chapter
November	8	Stated Meeting – S.H.E.A.F. Night and Memorial Service
December	13	Stated Meeting – Official Visit Harriette Peebles, WGM, E.S.T.R.A.L
December	27	Stated Meeting – Holiday Party, Pot luck at 6:00pm
January	10	Stated Meeting – Rose Talk by Rainbow at 7:00pm, Honor Rainbow Girls
January	24	Stated Meeting – Honor Co-Workers
February	7	Stated Meeting - Officers Advance Night
February	28	Stated Meeting - Elections of 2013-2014 Officers